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 First to solve problem  Solved problem  Attempted problem  Pending judgement

RK TEAM SLV. TIME A B C D E F G H I J K L

1
Massachusetts
Institute of
Technology

10 802 1
117

1
8

1
46

1
--

2
--

1
13

1
52

2
67

1
207

1
86

1
26

2
140

2
Georgia
Institute of
Technology

9 1195 1
185

1
13

1
74

2
20

2
135

1
90

2
--

2
266

2
72

4
200

3 Harvard
University 8 990 1

70
1
95

2
229

2
36

4
184

2
32

1
--

1
53

2
151

4 Purdue
University 7 900 2

266
1
28

13
--

1
16

1
118

1
94

3
59

2
239

5 New York 7 930 3 1 2 2 1 1 2 2

Start  10:00 EST 2020 ICPC North America
Championship

End  15:00 EST

Contest is over.
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University 292 27 136 28 94 63 -- 190

6 University of
Central Florida 7 1004 3

--
1
21

2
246

2
10

4
214

2
66

1
76

2
231

7 Cornell
University 7 1107 1

269
1
42

1
288

3
50

2
144

3
119

2
75

8 McGill
University 6 609 1

148
1

110
1
17

1
135

1
79

1
120

9 Swarthmore
College 6 650 2

267
1
31

2
--

1
12

1
29

5
137

1
74

1
--

10

University of
Illinois at
Urbana-
Champaign

6 701 3
--

1
39

2
26

2
126

1
64

2
97

1
289

11 Columbia
University 6 711 1

259
1
39

4
34

3
136

1
87

1
56

12
Carnegie
Mellon
University

6 734 1
215

1
49

1
27

2
143

2
179

1
81

13
The University
of Texas at
Austin

6 744 7
--

1
46

1
13

3
178

1
37

1
122

2
288

14
California
Institute of
Technology

6 850 2
283

1
66

2
45

2
178

4
50

2
88
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15 The University
of Texas at
Dallas

6 934 1
71

1
258

1
21

6
183

2
108

1
173

16
University of
British
Columbia

5 322 1
39

3
--

1
37

2
109

1
66

1
51

1
--

17
University of
Southern
California

5 419 4
--

1
42

2
40

1
150

1
70

1
97

18
University of
Wisconsin -
Madison

5 434 3
--

1
57

20
--

2
15

2
102

1
99

1
121

19 Duke
University 5 476 1

20
1
--

4
78

1
118

1
55

1
145

20
University of
California at
Berkeley

5 480 1
32

2
15

3
159

2
73

1
121

21 Virginia Tech 5 491 1
32

1
--

1
27

3
163

2
120

1
89

22 Stanford
University 5 493 2

43
12
--

1
26

3
90

3
136

1
98

23 Princeton
University 5 498 1

57
1
--

1
33

3
146

1
103

1
119

24
University of
Rochester 5 528

1
41

2
18

2
169

1
103

1
157
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25 University of
Chicago 5 528 5

--
1
49

1
25

2
209

1
153

1
72

26 University of
Washington 5 557 2

--
1
51

1
17

2
218

2
120

2
91

27
University of
Michigan at
Ann Arbor

5 584 1
252

1
42

1
21

10
--

3
95

1
134

28 Emory
University 5 639 2

--
1

154
1
23

3
236

2
103

1
63

29 University of
Toronto 5 656 8

--
3
90

1
20

1
63

3
259

1
144

30 Brown
University 5 659 1

42
1
55

4
143

2
221

1
118

1
--

31 University of
Maryland 5 730 2

--
2

108
2
15

3
198

3
125

1
164

32
University of
California Los
Angeles

5 940 1
97

1
20

6
288

1
138

5
217

33
University of
Nebraska -
Lincoln

4 466 1
--

1
97

2
40

7
--

1
138

1
171

34
Case Western
Reserve
University

4 485 1
104

1
29

6
--

2
93

2
219
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35 Rice University 4 553 7
--

1
136

1
26

4
171

4
100

36
University of
California San
Diego

4 641 2
131

1
19

5
--

2
187

1
264

37
Florida
Institute of
Technology

4 683 1
174

1
32

2
124

4
273

5
--

38
Washington
University in
St. Louis

4 745 1
71

3
94

6
--

8
263

1
137

39

University Of
British
Columbia
Okanagan

4 856 1
199

3
69

2
247

1
281

40 Truman State
University 4 859 2

93
1
23

9
295

5
188

1
--

41 Northeastern
University 4 865 3

100
4
77

8
--

3
277

4
211

42 Drexel
University 3 389 1

133
3
31

3
145

43
University of
North Carolina
at Chapel Hill

3 389 1
--

1
25

4
--

2
202

1
142

University of 1 1 7
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44 Utah 3 426 94 19 193

45
Milwaukee
School of
Engineering

3 443 2
--

2
29

3
52

8
162

1
--

2
--

46 Iowa State
University 3 452 2

225
2
34

1
153

47
North Carolina
State
University

3 502 1
--

2
68

1
--

1
25

6
289

48 University of
Florida 3 580 2

81
2
36

8
283

2
--

49 Harvey Mudd
College 3 619 1

135
7

112
1

252

50

South Dakota
School of
Mines and
Technology

3 713 2
292

1
125

2
256

51 University of
Alberta 3 730 4

292
1
28

4
290

52 Yale University 2 133 2
91

1
22

6
--

2
--

53 University of
Lethbridge 2 202 1

90
3
72

10
--

Rose-Hulman
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54 Institute of
Technology

2 255 2
--

1
141

2
94

4
--

55 Kansas State
University 2 270 1

174
3
56

9
--

3
--

3
--

56 Dakota State
University 2 283 3

145
1
98

10
--

57 Texas A&M
University 2 302 4

226
1
16

6
--

58 University of
Kentucky 1 230 3

190
1
--

3
--

59 University of
Calgary 1 238 7

118
1
--

A B C D E F G H I J K L

Solved / Tries /
(17%)

/
(70%)

/
(11%)

/
(0%)

/
(0%)

/
(53%)

/
(23%)

/
(30%)

/
(33%)

/
(20%)

/
(56%)

/
(30%)

Average tries 2.56 1.41 4.20 1.00 1.50 1.85 3.48 2.93 1.50 1.67 1.59 2.09

Average tries to solve 1.42 1.42 1.43 -- -- 1.86 2.76 2.47 1.00 1.50 1.54 2.14

12
69

57
82

7
63

0
1

0
3

58
109

34
146

49
164

1
3

2
10

41
73

7
23


